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Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>

Re: NGS Tribal Meetings Agendas ­ Draft 
1 message

Michael Black <mike.black@bia.gov> Sun, Apr 2, 2017 at 5:18 PM
To: "Palumbo, David" <dpalumbo@usbr.gov>
Cc: Benjamin Keel <benjamin_keel@ios.doi.gov>, "williams, pamela" <pamela_williams@ios.doi.gov>, Tracy Goodluck
<tracy_goodluck@ios.doi.gov>, Leslie Meyers <lmeyers@usbr.gov>, Deborah Lawler <dlawler@usbr.gov>

Dave,

Thanks for pulling this together.  It looks good to me but if I have 
any other ideas I'll let ya know. 

Mike

Sent from my iPhone

> On Apr 2, 2017, at 1:07 PM, Palumbo, David <dpalumbo@usbr.gov> wrote: 
>
> Hi Mike and Ben:
>
> I hope you both are having nice weekends.
>
> Attached are the proposed agendas for this week's Tribal meetings in Phoenix regarding NGS (As you will see, they
key off of Ben’s earlier email with questions for the participants.). 
>
> We will be discussing these tomorrow at the NGS briefing, but I thought I would get them in your hands to incorporate
any of your thoughts in advance at your discretion.
>
> Please feel free to contact me at any time.
>
> Thanks and take care,
>
> David
> 702­622­4064 (c)
> <AGENDA_040517 NGS Meeting DRAFT 02.docx>
> <AGENDA_040617 NGS Meeting DRAFT 02.docx>
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